UNIT -07

1 LIVINGROOM&KITCHEN
2 HALL SCORRIDOR _

3 MASTER BEDROOM

4 BATHROOM

NET AREA

[3252]
| 6,54 |
12,80
520 |

57.06

VASTGOED KROATIE

Barbici 27, 52440 Porec

mail: info@vastgoed-kroatie.be
web: www.vastgoed-kroatie.be
info: +32 470 08 80 00

Code : 16058
Locatie : Pula
Woonoppervlakte : 57.06 m2
Tuin : 0m2
Verdieping : 1
Aantal verdiepingen : 4
Aantal kamers : 1

Aantal badkamers : 1

Energie-efficiéntie :

Niet gespecificeerd

Prijs :

213.975 €

www.vastgoed-kroatie.be | info@vastgoed-kroatie.be



